Kereplan Bevtoft-rute 2025-26

Geelder fra 12. august 2025

AKF

Hyrupvej 8

Krugersvej v. kgbmand
Hovedgaden vestv. Thorsbjerggade
Stenhgjvej v. Foldingbrovej
Vestervejv. Andholmvej
Strandelhjgrn Skovvej v/ Elmegardsvej
Strandelhjgrnvej 13

Jaegerlundvej / Galstedvej
Galstedvej 28

AKF

Morgen

7.19
7.22
7.31
7.41
7.46
7.54
8.00
8.06
8.07
8.20

Eftermiddag
14.10
14.20
14.23
14.32
14.42
14.47
14.55
15.01
15.07
15.09



